
CRICKET

FOOTY

TENNIS

BAT & BALL SPORTS

GEELONG EASTER 

Fri 11th April

geelong@kellysports.com.au
Nick Clydesdale
www.kellysports.com.au

Boys & Girls aged 5--12 years old.

Kelly Sports Geelong
0497 770 909

KIDS OLYMPICS PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY

DANCE DAY KIDS SURVIVOR

NERF WARS

SOCCER

BASKETBALL

DISCO 

FOOTY

 NETBALL

NERF WARS

FULL WEEK: $275
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:00pm
FULL DAY: $65

8:00am - 5:00pm

Mon 7th April Tues 8th April Wed 9th April Thurs 10th April

Mon 14th April Tues 15th April Wed 16th April Thurs 17th April Fri 18th April
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DODGEBALL

TENNIS 

CRICKET 

SUPER SOCCER DAY

NETBALL 

HOCKEY 

BASKETBALL

EACH DAY WILL ALSO INCLUDE FUN GAMES AND DODGEBALL.

Geelong Sports Hub, 1 Crown St, South Geelong

FOOTBALL

SOCCER

RUGBY
 

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL

BASKETBALL

SOCCER

RUGBY

BASKETBALL BLITZ FOOTY FRENZY

OLYMPICS

BASKETBALL

SOCCER 

ULTIMATE SURVIVOR

ULTIMATE FRISBEE

CHALLENGE FUN

Get 40% off selected New
Balance products, just for
booking with Kelly Sports.


